TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 11-18
April 17, 2012

CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL

FINAL

EFFECTIVE DATE

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT

BUTLER II, Rex D. Substitute Campus Supervisor
District-Wide

KNIPSCHEER, Melissa J. Substitute Health Services Technician
District-Wide

TRUJILLO-HERNANDEZ, Substitute Elementary Breakfast Supervision Aide
Monica R. District-Wide

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE

CORREA, Gloria M. From: Clerk IlI
Student Support Services
To: Interpreter/Translator

Educational Services

ROMERO, Nelida From: English Learner Parent Liaison (Bilingual)
To: District Community Liaison
Educational Services

DELETION OF ASSIGNMENT

MCGOWAN, Agnes M. Substitute Supervision Aide
District-Wide

REHIRE

BRECHEISEN, Joy Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist
District-Wide

HALMAN, Debra K. Substitute School Office Manager
Substitute Clerical
District-Wide

RESIGNATION

BRECHEISEN, Joy Classroom Activity Specialist

Whittier Elementary School

HALMAN, Debra K. School Office Manager
Acacia Middle School

3/16/12

4/18/12

4/18/12

4/30/12

4/10/12

4/18/12

4/16/12

7/2/12

4/13/12

6/29/12
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EFFECTIVE DATE
RESIGNATION cont.

POLLOCK, Valerie V. Instructional Aide (Classroom) 6/1/12
Cawston Elementary School

POWERS, Nicole S. Speech Language Pathology Assistant 713112
Special Education Department

RETIREMENT

HALMAN, Debra K. School Office Manager 6/30/12
Acacia Middle School

POLLOCK, Valerie V. Instructional Aide (Classroom) 6/2/12
Cawston Elementary School

TERMINATION

EMPLOYEE #208596 4/18/12

VOLUNTEER ATHLETIC COACH
VONDRISKA, Liza D. West Valley High School 2011-2012 School Year

The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met
with respect to any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:
Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CL 11-18.

LP:erl
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