TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 11-18 April 17, 2012

April 17, 2012 FINAL

CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL

CLASSII ILD I LINSON		EFFECTIVE DATE
ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT		
BUTLER II, Rex D.	Substitute Campus Supervisor District-Wide	3/16/12
KNIPSCHEER, Melissa J.	Substitute Health Services Technician District-Wide	4/18/12
TRUJILLO-HERNANDEZ, Monica R.	Substitute Elementary Breakfast Supervision A District-Wide	Aide 4/18/12
ASSIGNMENT CHANGE		
CORREA, Gloria M.	From: Clerk III Student Support Services To: Interpreter/Translator Educational Services	4/30/12
ROMERO, Nelida	From: English Learner Parent Liaison (Biling To: District Community Liaison Educational Services	ual) 4/10/12
DELETION OF ASSIGNMEN	NT	
MCGOWAN, Agnes M.	Substitute Supervision Aide District-Wide	4/18/12
REHIRE		
BRECHEISEN, Joy	Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist District-Wide	4/16/12
HALMAN, Debra K.	Substitute School Office Manager Substitute Clerical District-Wide	7/2/12
RESIGNATION		
BRECHEISEN, Joy	Classroom Activity Specialist Whittier Elementary School	4/13/12
HALMAN, Debra K.	School Office Manager Acacia Middle School	6/29/12

2011-2012 School Year

		EFFECTIVE DATE
RESIGNATION cont.		
POLLOCK, Valerie V.	Instructional Aide (Classroom) Cawston Elementary School	6/1/12
POWERS, Nicole S.	Speech Language Pathology Assistant Special Education Department	7/3/12
RETIREMENT		
HALMAN, Debra K.	School Office Manager Acacia Middle School	6/30/12
POLLOCK, Valerie V.	Instructional Aide (Classroom) Cawston Elementary School	6/2/12
TERMINATION		
EMPLOYEE #208596		4/18/12
VOLUNTEER ATHLETIC C		

The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met with respect to any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:

VONDRISKA, Liza D.

Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CL 11-18.

West Valley High School

LP:erl